Medaille Jeugdmeeting 06/09/2019
Koninklijke Atletiekclub Eendracht Aalst sinds 1920
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:06
Reeks:1
1 1462 De Wilde Mathias DAC 13.05 08
2 524 Geerts Bazil EA 13.11 08
3 531 Vreven Warre EA 13.15 08
4 532 Van Den Berghe Jules EA 13.43 08
5 121 Wittebolle Dieter DCLA 13.56 08
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:06
Reeks:2
1 3079 FRANZINI Rafael MOHA 11.10 08
2 954  De Neef Laurens EA 11.38 08
3 3460 DREXLER SIPALA Mark RCB 11.67 08
4 3843 NGOM Bassirou RCB  11.73 08
5 2044  Michielsens Nemes DAC 11.86 09
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=15:04
Reeks:1
1 5315 De Nijs Lisa EA 13.13 08
2 5778 Ghysens Lore DAC 13.44 08
3 4950 Okeke Hanna EA 13.64 08
4 4359 Barry Diariou RESC 14.17 08
5 3453 Wanyu Diane RESC 14.61 08
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=15:04
Reeks:2
1 4954  Van Der Kelen Maite  EA 13.52 08
2 6230 Van Ransbeeck Lou DAC 14.15 08



3 4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8

4 6204 Van Mol Githe

5 5313  Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo
60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=15:04
Reeks:3

1 5492 Bauwens Gloria RCT

2 5411 De Clercq Camille ASVO

3 4916 Stas Elisa EA

4 5394 De Greef Nina ABES

5491 Bauwens Malena RCT

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:1

1 8013 Jacobien Lenne ACHL

2 8447 Depoortere Claire ACG

3 9230 Mazuriak Liza EA

4 9476 Geraltovskaya Darja  EA

5 8362 David Helene EA
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:2

1 8193 De Schrijver Arwen KAAG

2 8324 Claeys Laura ACG

3 8691 Michiels Kaat EA

4 7323  Laurent Anyssa MOHA

8562 Sonneville Camille KAAG

80m horden 0,84m  Min Heren Uur=14:57
Reeks:1

1 4535 Barbio Alexander

ACHL 14.40

LEBB 14.42

EA 14.46

11.55

11.60

13.11

13.93

NA

11.99

12.13

13.40

13.68

13.81

10.04

10.71

10.79

11.20

NA

KAAG 14.13
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60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:3

4353

4710

4350

5027

Van Herreweghe Marty
De Greef Mats
Van Keer Jaan

Verstraete Keo

Pup Dames Uur=16:02

5782

6297

5996

4954

4950

6528

5226

Vos Cara

Bourgeois Marion

Van Buggenhout Fien
Van Der Kelen Maite
Okeke Hanna

Van Der Snickt Leontine

Stockmans Floor

Pup Dames Uur=16:02

6544

6230

4947

4953

6204

4542

4948

4959

Asare Garcelle

Van Ransbeeck Lou

De Brabander Lotte

Van Hecke Evelien

Van Mol Githe

De Meulemeester Stien - 8
De Groot Marin

De Meeter Fien

Pup Dames Uur=16:02

5492

5411

5491

Bauwens Gloria
De Clercq Camille

Bauwens Malena

EA

ABES

EA

DAC

DAC

DAC

EA

EA

EA

EA

LOND

EA

DAC

EA

EA

LEBB

ACHL

EA

EA

RCT

ASVO

RCT

15.11

15.98

16.20

17.56

9.74

9.78

10.24

10.27

10.59

10.92

11.34

9.36

10.22

10.51

10.62

10.86

10.96

11.22

12.44

9.20

9.24

9.41
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08
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60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:1

5313

5144

4359

5315

5951

Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo

De Koster Lara
Barry Diariou
De Nijs Lisa

Callebaut Esther

Pup Heren Uur=15:58

533

121

1462

524

528

531

2030

3349

Van Lierde Lukas
Wittebolle Dieter
De Wilde Mathias
Geerts Bazil
Meert Matthias
Vreven Warre
Desmeth Ferre

Druez llyes

Pup Heren Uur=15:58

1772

954

3843

2605

475

532

3460

Ogbeide Jalen

De Neef Laurens
NGOM Bassirou
Jenart Romain

De Bouw Rune

Van Den Berghe Jules

DREXLER SIPALA Mark

Min Dames Uur=16:09

8329

8562

Dhondt Rune

Sonneville Camille

LOND

RESC

EA

EA

EA

DCLA

DAC

EA

EA

EA

EA

MOHA

DAC

EA

RCB

IAAC

LOND

EA

RCB

ACG

KAAG

9.66

9.66

9.67

9.79

10.25

9.28

9.33

9.49

9.80

9.87

9.87

10.70

NG

9.00

9.00

9.07

9.19

9.35

9.40

9.44

10.57

10.60
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80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:1

8193 De Schrijver Arwen
9579 Segers Laura

8958 Bremans Anne-sophie
8724  Ysebaert Aude

8691 Michiels Kaat

Min Dames Uur=16:09

9007 Heyse Lara

7915 Blockhuys Anja

8366 Van Riet Lotte

8013 Jacobien Lenne

7739 MRAHNA Lina

7990 De Meulemeester Floor

8418 Daniéls Zita

Min Dames Uur=16:09

9230 Mazuriak Liza

9478 Van Houdt Delphine
9476 Geraltovskaya Darja
9046 Vos Noor

8362 David Helene

8584 Stockmans Nele

Min Heren Uur=16:28

4323 Depoortere Xando
5038 Henneau Toon
6339 Costa Simon

3970 Sisk Viktor

KAAG

EA

ACHL

ASVO

EA

ASVO

RRCB

EA

ACHL

RRCB

ACHL

ACHL

EA

EA

EA

DAC

EA

LOND

EA

DAC

RRCB

DCLA

10.86

11.16

11.35

11.82

12.01

11.78

11.80

12.41

12.50

12.68

NG

NG

12.09

12.38

13.11

13.24

13.43

15.32

11.42

11.46

11.87

12.03
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80 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

5040

5276

5760

5425

Vermaanen Mika
Verheye Alex
Verdickt Maxim

Batandeo Gabriel

Min Heren Uur=16:28

4354

4353

4535

5446

4539

4348

6321

4693

Van Herreweghe Louis
Van Herreweghe Marty
Barbio Alexander
Desmet Milan

Clincke Storm

De Tandt Niels

Van Aken Quintin

De Nijs Senne

Ben Dames Uur=16:58

1297

1674

2984

3007

2042

1995

9997

Lanckman Silke
De Neef Louise
Vergaelen Lora
De Bruecker Linde
Henneau Lotte
Polfliet Mitke

De Leeuw Cara

Ben Dames Uur=16:58

2879

1286

2036

Verdickt Celine
Neckebroeck Annelien

Kuijken San

DAC

DAC

LOND

DAC

EA

EA

KAAG

ABES

KAAG

EA

RCB

EA

EA

EA

LOND

EA

DAC

EA

EA

LOND

EA

DAC

12.27

13.10

13.24

13.70

10.53

10.74

11.03

11.05

11.40

11.52

12.52

NG

10.80

10.96

10.98

11.30

11.49

11.73

11.75

9.87

10.88

10.96
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60 meter

Reeks:3

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

1284

9999

2937

1296

Jansegers Febe
Van Ransbeeck Camille
Verstraete Luna

Vanhoorne Orphee

Ben Dames Uur=16:58

2313

515

204

99

295

1355

613

Verheye Michelle
Bury Sofia
Franzini Julia
Klanyu Naomie
Becquet Solen
Engelaar Aiko

Gilloz Nora

Ben Heren Uur=17:01

7464

8611

9567

9010

9231

7463

Geerts Floris

Rottiers Simon

De Bruecker Kobe

Van Ghyseghem Leander
Vermaanen Kobe

Geerts Merijn

Ben Heren Uur=17:01

7897

8670

9112

7475

9556

Aaron De Meyer
Van Buggenhout Flor
Vereecke Juul

Van Lierde Daan

Ryelandt Mats

EA

NA

EA

EA

DAC

MOHA

MOHA

RESC

MOHA

LEBB

RRCB

EA

EA

EA

DAC

DAC

EA

EA

EA

DAC

EA

EA

11.04

11.05

11.62

12.53

10.08

10.58

10.71

10.81

10.91

11.28

11.52

10.59

10.74

11.18

11.31

11.61

NG

10.30

10.60

10.94

11.55

12.39
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60 meter

Reeks:3

300 meter

Reeks:1

300 meter

Reeks:2

300 meter

Reeks:3

9998

Scharpe Ruben

Ben Heren Uur=17:01

9206

884

8416

7142

9521

7663

Miserez Keano
STITOU Ibrahim
Curtis Mylo
Wittebolle Florian
Van Erp Finn

Janssens Liam

Min Dames Uur=17:30

9478

7915

9041

8363

7739

Van Houdt Delphine
Blockhuys Anja
Van Mieghem Estee
De Groot Noran

MRAHNA Lina

Min Dames Uur=17:30

8447

8324

9007

8366

8013

8724

Depoortere Claire
Claeys Laura
Heyse Lara

Van Riet Lotte
Jacobien Lenne

Ysebaert Aude

Min Dames Uur=17:30

8958

Bremans Anne-sophie

EA

ZA

RCB

DAC

DCLA

LOND

LOND

EA

RRCB

DAC

EA

RRCB

ACG

ACG

ASVO

EA

ACHL

ASVO

ACHL

NG

9.47

10.30

10.42

10.49

10.75

11.47

49.90

50.71

51.28

54.02

NA

48.23

49.14

49.75

50.00

52.43

56.49

45.03
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300 meter

Reeks:1

300 meter

Reeks:2

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1

294

295

515

1674

3007

8329

8562

8691

8193

8337

Dhondt Rune
Sonneville Camille
Michiels Kaat
De Schrijver Arwen

De bolle Febe

Min Heren Uur=17:32

4348

4788

6339

4710

5760

De Tandt Niels
Adam Maxime
Costa Simon

De Greef Mats

Verdickt Maxim

Min Heren Uur=17:32

4354

4535

4539

3970

4693

Van Herreweghe Louis
Barbio Alexander
Clincke Storm

Sisk Viktor

De Nijs Senne

Ben Dames Uur=17:50

MOHA 7'20.12
Franzini Julia
Becquet Solen
Bury Sofia

EA 7'45.09

De Neef Louise

De Bruecker Linde

ACG

KAAG

EA

KAAG

ACG

EA

ZA

RRCB

ABES

LOND

KAAG

KAAG

DCLA

EA

45.32

45.44

45.98

46.86

NG

46.70

47.93

48.91

50.90

57.12

42.14

44.98

46.28

NG

NG
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1296 Vanhoorne Orphee

3 x 600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:51
Reeks:1
2 EA 2 7'18.78
9556 Ryelandt Mats
8670 Van Buggenhout Flor

8611 Rottiers Simon

3 x 600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:51
Reeks:2
1 EA 1 6'53.21
7430 De Meeter Mats
9567 De Bruecker Kobe

7464 Geerts Floris

3 x 600 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 EA 1 6'00.92
5313  Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo
4951 Sienaert Fenne
5951 Callebaut Esther
2 EA 4 6'21.88
4916 Stas Elisa
4950 Okeke Hanna

5315 De Nijs Lisa

3 ASVO - RCT 6'21.54
5491 Bauwens Malena RCT
5492 Bauwens Gloria RCT

5411 De Clercq Camille



4 DAC 6'21.98
6040 Stroobants Marie Elise
5779 De Smet Roxanne

6046 De Cuyper Loes

5 EA 3 7'17.75
4959 De Meeter Fien

4948 De Groot Marin

6544  Asare Garcelle

6 EA 2 7'21.18
4953  Van Hecke Evelien
6528 Van Der Snickt Leontine

4954 Van Der Kelen Maite

3 x 600 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:04
Reeks:1
1 MOHA 5'57.05
3079 FRANZINI Rafael
3455 Hemberg Adrien
3349 Druez llyes
2 EA 1 6'02.83
531 Vreven Warre
524  Geerts Bazil
954 De Neef Laurens
3 EA 2 6'10.97
533  Van Lierde Lukas
532 Van Den Berghe Jules

528 Meert Matthias



3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1

1

8447

8324

8337

2

7990

8013

8418

1

4323

4348

4354

verspringen

Reeks:1

10

ACG

Min Dames Uur=18:14

5'50.59

Depoortere Claire

Claeys Laura

De bolle Febe

ACHL 6'10.78

De Meulemeester Floor

Jacobien Lenne

Daniéls Zita

EA

Min Heren Uur=18:15

5'27.95

Depoortere Xando

De Tandt Niels

Van Herreweghe Louis

Ben Heren Uur=14:37

9206

7415

7142

8670

7464

9521

884

7663

7463

7430

Miserez Keano

De Paepe Maxime
Wittebolle Florian
Van Buggenhout Flor
Geerts Floris

Van Erp Finn

STITOU Ibrahim
Janssens Liam
Geerts Merijn

De Meeter Mats

ZA

ACG

DCLA

EA

LOND

RCB

LOND

EA

EA

3.65m

3.24m

3.22m

3.12m

2.95m

2.88m

2.84m

2.84m

2.82m

2.64m
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11

12

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

10
11
12
13

14

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

7465

7897

438

2047

295

2879

204

99

515

2984

1286

1355

2040

1995

9997

2036

475

3079

2605

160

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

1

2

4024

4585

Pysson Louis

Aaron De Meyer

Ben Dames Uur=14:55

Dubuisson Clarysse
Jordaan Elise
Becquet Solen
Verdickt Celine
Franzini Julia
Klanyu Naomie
Bury Sofia
Vergaelen Lora
Neckebroeck Annelien
Engelaar Aiko

De Wilde Lisa
Polfliet Mitke

De Leeuw Cara

Kuijken San

Pup Heren Uur=16:11

De Bouw Rune
FRANZINI Rafael
Jenart Romain

Coene Sten

Min Heren Uur=14:43

Coene Finn

Van Raemdonck Kamiel

EA

MOHA

DAC

MOHA

LOND

MOHA

RESC

MOHA

LOND

LEBB

DAC

EA

EA

DAC

LOND

MOHA

IAAC

KAAG

2.55m

2.48m

22.06m

18.61m

16.46m

15.71m

14.84m

14.17m

13.45m

12.10m

11.45m

11.40m

11.11m

10.24m

9.86m

8.97m

1.25m

1.25m

1.20m

1.10m

KAAG 11.80m

SPBO 10.08m
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

6567

4354

5038

6321

3970

5425

9206

7464

9567

8670

7430

9112

884

9998

7465

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

10

438

1449

613

295

2047

1995

2036

2040

99

2879

De Beul Chams

Van Herreweghe Louis

Henneau Toon
Van Aken Quintin
Sisk Viktor

Batandeo Gabriel

Ben Heren Uur=16:07

Miserez Keano
Geerts Floris

De Bruecker Kobe
Van Buggenhout Flor
De Meeter Mats
Vereecke Juul
STITOU Ibrahim
Scharpe Ruben

Pysson Louis

ZA

EA

EA

EA

EA

DAC

RCB

EA

EA

Ben Dames Uur=16:32

Dubuisson Clarysse
Sanders Sara

Gilloz Nora
Becquet Solen
Jordaan Elise
Polfliet Mitke
Kuijken San

De Wilde Lisa
Klanyu Naomie

Verdickt Celine

MOHA

VS

RRCB

MOHA

DAC

EA

DAC

DAC

RESC

LOND

RRCB

EA

DAC

RCB

DCLA

DAC

31.32m

24.86m

23.61m

22.18m

19.88m

16.31m

13.19m

10.56m

GP

7.47m

7.45m

6.56m

6.44m

6.17m

5.85m

5.81m

5.46m

5.36m

5.31m

9.42m

9.21m

8.85m

7.40m

6.45m

5.11m
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verspringen

Reeks:1

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1286

294

3007

1355

1674

2984

515

Neckebroeck Annelien
Franzini Julia

De Bruecker Linde
Engelaar Aiko

De Neef Louise
Vergaelen Lora

Bury Sofia

Pup Dames Uur=16:38

4504

5492

5411

3743

4916

6544

5315

5144

5491

4359

5313

3453

5951

4950

4954

4953

5996

6204

6230

4947

4542

Vandenbroucke Flore
Bauwens Gloria

De Clercq Camille
Girard Estelle

Stas Elisa

Asare Garcelle

De Nijs Lisa

De Koster Lara
Bauwens Malena

Barry Diariou

EA

MOHA

EA

LEBB

EA

LOND

MOHA

AVR

RCT

ASVO

OSGA

EA

EA

EA

LOND

RCT

RESC

Wirsiy Nsolo Solii Ngumfo

Wanyu Diane
Callebaut Esther
Okeke Hanna

Van Der Kelen Maite
Van Hecke Evelien
Van Buggenhout Fien
Van Mol Githe

Van Ransbeeck Lou

De Brabander Lotte

RESC

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

LEBB

DAC

EA

De Meulemeester Stien - 8

4.83m

4.81m

4.81m

4.62m

4.39m

4.13m

NG

3.95m

3.90m

3.72m

3.57m

3.49m

3.48m

3.48m

3.47m

3.43m

3.37m

EA 3.33m

3.28m

3.23m

3.21m

3.00m

2.92m

2.86m

2.79m

2.78m

2.75m

ACHL 2.73m
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08

08

08
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22

23

24

25

26

6528

4948

5394

5226

4959

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

8418

8983

7990

9136

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

1

10

9206

9112

7897

8416

9567

7430

884

7475

8611

9010

9231

7465

Van Der Snickt Leontine
De Groot Marin

De Greef Nina
Stockmans Floor

De Meeter Fien

Min Dames Uur=17:11

Daniéls Zita
Vancoillie Lore
De Meulemeester Floor

Success Esther

Ben Heren Uur=16:49

Miserez Keano
Vereecke Juul
Aaron De Meyer
Curtis Mylo

De Bruecker Kobe
De Meeter Mats
STITOU Ibrahim
Van Lierde Daan
Rottiers Simon
Van Ghyseghem Leander
Vermaanen Kobe

Pysson Louis

EA

EA

ABES

LOND

EA

ACHL

FLAC

ACHL

FLAC

ZA

DAC

EA

DAC

EA

EA

RCB

EA

EA

DAC

DAC

EA

2.54m

2.35m

2.27m

2.20m

2.17m

2.70m

2.40m

2.20m

2.10m

9.68m

6.60m

6.36m

6.18m

6.04m

5.83m

5.64m

5.21m

4.88m

4.38m

NG

NG
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discuswerpen 0,750kg  Min Heren Uur=16:44

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

4585

4024

5038

6567

4710

5040

3970

6321

4350

6339

4504

5144

6297

4359

4950

4916

3453

6230

Van Raemdonck Kamiel
Coene Finn

Henneau Toon

De Beul Chams

De Greef Mats
Vermaanen Mika

Sisk Viktor

Van Aken Quintin

Van Keer Jaan

Costa Simon

Pup Dames Uur=17:34

Vandenbroucke Flore
De Koster Lara
Bourgeois Marion
Barry Diariou

Okeke Hanna

Stas Elisa

Wanyu Diane

Van Ransbeeck Lou

discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup Dames Uur=17:35

Reeks:1

5411

5492

4542

5394

5996

De Clercq Camille
Bauwens Gloria

De Meulemeester Stien - 8
De Greef Nina

Van Buggenhout Fien

SPBO

KAAG

DAC

RRCB

ABES

DAC

DCLA

RCB

EA

RRCB

AVR

LOND

DAC

RESC

EA

EA

RESC

DAC

ASVO

RCT

ACHL

ABES

EA

35.08m

32.82m

25.42m

22.20m

19.44m

16.66m

11.83m

NG

NG

NG

1.26m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.05m

1.05m

21.56m

16.23m

14.98m

13.59m

13.35m

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

09

08

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

08



6 5491

7 4953
8 3743
9 5951
10 6204
11 5226

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 8562
2 8193
3 8329
4 8324
5 7323
6 7915
7 8447
8 8366
9 9478
10 8362
11 7739
12 9476

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1 8530
2 8013
3 7990
4 8015
5 9579
6 7694

7 8724

Bauwens Malena
Van Hecke Evelien
Girard Estelle
Callebaut Esther
Van Mol Githe

Stockmans Floor

Min Dames Uur=17:06

Sonneville Camille
De Schrijver Arwen
Dhondt Rune
Claeys Laura
Laurent Anyssa
Blockhuys Anja
Depoortere Claire
Van Riet Lotte

Van Houdt Delphine
David Helene
MRAHNA Lina

Geraltovskaya Darja

RCT

EA

OSGA

EA

LEBB

LOND

KAAG

KAAG

ACG

ACG

MOHA

RRCB

ACG

EA

EA

EA

RRCB

EA

Min Dames Uur=17:39

De Lathauwer Silke

Jacobien Lenne

De Meulemeester Floor

De Clippeleer Elien
Segers Laura
Giloz Zoe

Ysebaert Aude

13.12m

11.84m

11.83m

11.41m

11.24m

9.25m

4.96m

4.61m

4.46m

4.14m

3.94m

3.88m

3.76m

3.68m

3.60m

3.10m

3.06m

3.03m

VS

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

EA

RRCB

ASVO

11.00m

10.96m

10.67m

10.42m

10.40m

8.60m

8.34m

08

08

08

09

08

09

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

07

06



8 8418

9 8536
10 9230
11 8363
12 8584

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1
1 5446
2 4799
3 4203

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
1 160
2 3079
3 3349
4 523
5 2486
6 121

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 2605
2 523
3 954
4 475
5 533
6 3460
7 524

8 1146

Daniéls Zita
Janssens Stella
Mazuriak Liza
De Groot Noran

Stockmans Nele

Min Heren Uur=18:02

Desmet Milan
Huyghelier Jelle

Penneman Emiel

ACHL

LOND

EA

EA

LOND

ABES

ACME

ACW

Pup Heren Uur=17:41

Coene Sten
FRANZINI Rafael
Druez llyes

De Samblancx Renu
Osagie Peacewins

Wittebolle Dieter

Pup Heren Uur=17:58

Jenart Romain

De Samblancx Renu
De Neef Laurens
De Bouw Rune

Van Lierde Lukas

DREXLER SIPALA Mark

Geerts Bazil

De Turck Jonas

KAAG

MOHA

MOHA

EA

EA

DCLA

IAAC

EA

EA

LOND

EA

RCB

EA

ACG

8.20m

7.31m

7.04m

6.04m

5.78m

2.80m

2.50m

2.00m

26.45m

24.25m

17.35m

15.81m

15.77m

13.62m

4.17m

3.87m

3.78m

3.63m

3.60m

3.58m

3.49m

3.48m

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

07

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

09



discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

10

3843

531

532

493

528

2486

2030

8397

7990

8530

8015

8013

8724

7323

8362

8536

8584

7694

4799

4788

4693

3970

6321

6339

5760

NGOM Bassirou
Vreven Warre

Van Den Berghe Jules
Wyns Lukas

Meert Matthias
Osagie Peacewins

Desmeth Ferre

HEMELS Kirby

De Meulemeester Floor
De Lathauwer Silke

De Clippeleer Elien
Jacobien Lenne
Ysebaert Aude

Laurent Anyssa

David Helene

Janssens Stella
Stockmans Nele

Giloz Zoe

Min Heren Uur=16:41

Huyghelier Jelle
Adam Maxime
De Nijs Senne
Sisk Viktor

Van Aken Quintin
Costa Simon

Verdickt Maxim

RCB

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Min Dames Uur=18:01

ACP

VS

ACHL

ACHL

ASVO

MOHA

EA

LOND

LOND

RRCB

ACME

ZA

EA

DCLA

RCB

RRCB

LOND

3.45m

3.39m

3.28m

3.14m

3.09m

2.74m

NG

29.92m

ACHL 27.51m

25.61m

23.21m

22.08m

21.03m

18.36m

14.19m

13.30m

11.31m

GP

1.56m

1.35m

1.35m

1.25m

1.25m

1.25m

1.15m

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06



4350 Van Keer Jaan

4535

Barbio Alexander

EA

KAAG

NG

NG

06

06



